Sijoitus  Nimi

Place

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

Name

Hiidenkari
Backman
Kivisto
Hiidenkari
Nieminen
Palonen
Nieminen

SALPAUSSELAN KISAT
LAHDESSA 1.3.- 3.3. 1974

Kansallinen naisten suurpujottelukilpailu
National Giant Slalom Women
Tiirismaa 2.3.1974

Seura

Club
Ulla JaNa
Kitty GIFK
Sari LHS
Tuula JaNa
Heli JaNa
M-L VRL
Heini JaNa

Kansallisuus
Nationality

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

1 Lasku
1 Run

36,717
35,835
37,016
36,953
39,374
40,212
41,511

2 Lasku
2 Run

37,356
38,388
37,245
37,490
38,791
39,290
40,591

Aika
Time

74,073
74,223
74,261
74,443
78,165
79,502
82,102



